
Civic Memorial Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jude Breyer (12) 212 237 177 626 199 157 213 569 1195

Kale McMichael (12) 238 223 227 688 217 171 193 581 1269

Hunter Kremke (12) 207 225 171 603 212 215 207 634 1237

Grant Shirley (12) 201 175 191 567 178 178 745

Logan Roberson (11)** 247 212 459 221 199 243 663 1122

Jayden Minner (11)** 156 156 173 173 329

Tristan Bassett (11) 0 0 0

Keigan Gallup (11) 0 213 213 213

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Civic Memorial 1014 1107 978 3099 1027 915 1069 3011 6110
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IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Alton Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Brayden Buchanan (12) 212 234 191 637 164 174 185 523 1160

Jackson Lewis (12) 179 193 268 640 181 207 201 589 1229

Ben Schultz (12) 243 182 187 612 193 204 183 580 1192

Joey Ventimiglia (12)** 152 146 298 0 298

Lucas Ventimiglia (11) 267 300 203 770 212 184 216 612 1382

Luke Scheer (11) 161 161 267 174 223 664 825

Levi Mitchell (10) 0 0 0

Jonah Cohill (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Alton 1053 1055 1010 3118 1017 943 1008 2968 6086



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Jersey Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Clark Blasa (12) 208 160 212 580 198 161 140 499 1079

Alex Cassens (11) 138 138 170 193 196 559 697

Treven Hahn (11) 0 148 148 148

Jacob Hetzel (12)** 161 167 202 530 158 158 688

Aaron Hughes (11) 175 196 170 541 161 209 192 562 1103

Hayden Longley (12) 267 202 195 664 216 154 218 588 1252

Michael Gardner (11)** 167 128 295 156 156 451

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Jersey 978 853 917 2748 903 873 894 2670 5418



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Edwardsville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Logan Bertels (12) 208 134 172 514 171 167 187 525 1039

Jayden House (12) 191 158 199 548 149 156 237 542 1090

Max Lewis (10) 234 179 176 589 191 197 228 616 1205

Austin Knecht (11) 129 129 147 147 276

Carter Fox (11) 139 222 150 511 151 131 282 793

Blake Buckingham (10) 129 156 285 224 139 363 648

Jack Niehaus (12) 0 124 124 124

Dorien Cochran (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Edwardsville 901 822 853 2576 886 790 923 2599 5175



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Canton Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Dre Kennedy (10) 213 212 198 623 180 186 366 989

Jakob Lathrop (12)** 163 163 165 135 120 420 583

Braden Shockency (11) 221 185 221 627 165 217 184 566 1193

Zayne Shockency (12) 185 246 200 631 248 259 223 730 1361

Tanner Thomas (10) 0 0 0

Jensen Hobby (11) 154 162 205 521 148 189 168 505 1026

Dalton Burnett (12)** 143 145 288 136 136 424

Keegan Raubun (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Canton 916 968 969 2853 906 986 831 2723 5576



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Morton Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Chase Hopper (11)** 144 180 202 526 225 163 230 618 1144

Maxwell Carter (11)** 230 172 174 576 0 576

Henry Jones (10) 190 267 170 627 192 246 238 676 1303

Weston Sadler (10) 236 300 279 815 245 269 203 717 1532

Aaden Lamar (12)** 204 169 373 171 181 224 576 949

Cooper Rosenthal (09)** 189 189 182 169 162 513 702

Owen Taylor (09) 0 0 0

Finnegan Happach (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Morton 1004 1088 1014 3106 1015 1028 1057 3100 6206



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Danville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Brody Boyd (11) 245 223 202 670 189 151 340 1010

Chayhim Crockett (10) 170 201 177 548 159 210 202 571 1119

Gavin Fauver (12) 172 206 226 604 215 188 159 562 1166

Hunter LaGrand (10) 170 164 334 183 183 517

Tate McLoughlin (10) 152 152 194 207 189 590 742

Matthew Sherman (12) 244 158 187 589 212 195 202 609 1198

Alex McQuown (11) 0 0 0

Austin Brown (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Danville 1001 940 956 2897 969 951 935 2855 5752



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Lincoln Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Evan Alley (09) 172 172 223 181 182 586 758

William Vinyard (10) 189 209 181 579 228 206 162 596 1175

Izzak Winebrinner (11) 170 207 246 623 180 215 217 612 1235

Skylar Wilson (12) 248 235 201 684 193 240 190 623 1307

Kaden Wilkerson (11) 157 159 316 205 162 203 570 886

Triston Hernandez (12) 212 246 153 611 0 611

Ryan Reid (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lincoln 976 1056 953 2985 1029 1004 954 2987 5972



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Minooka Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Michael Pizzo (09) 0 0 0

Nolan Anderson (10) 224 243 194 661 235 213 206 654 1315

David Pratt (10) 258 204 171 633 224 206 196 626 1259

Vince Pizzo (11) 0 0 0

Ben Clark (11) 222 188 257 667 246 258 268 772 1439

Will Simpson (11) 201 202 205 608 175 253 194 622 1230

Benny Corcoran (11) 226 223 211 660 138 201 177 516 1176

Mathew Hines (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Minooka 1131 1060 1038 3229 1018 1131 1041 3190 6419



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

LaSalle-Peru Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nathan Leffers (10) 0 0 0

Marquis Lorenzi (12) 208 189 162 559 180 148 225 553 1112

Aiden McCray (11) 235 235 223 693 189 234 206 629 1322

Joey Patyk (12) 204 229 237 670 193 177 212 582 1252

Grady Sandor (11) 206 217 185 608 203 208 247 658 1266

Cooper Turczyn (10) 0 0 0

Emerson Vasquez (12) 234 198 210 642 150 168 171 489 1131

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

LaSalle-Peru 1087 1068 1017 3172 915 935 1061 2911 6083



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Bradley-Bourbonnais Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jack Kanoski (12) 237 195 183 615 229 185 190 604 1219

Parker Sidener (10) 224 177 197 598 175 175 773

Cooper Daugherty (12) 185 206 214 605 247 166 180 593 1198

Gavin Peters (12) 184 216 206 606 179 142 321 927

Lucas Garrett (12)** 159 165 324 149 148 251 548 872

Tony Pena (09) 199 199 0 199

Joel Morrical (12) 0 111 111 111

Liam Anderson (12) 0 135 160 295 295

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Bradley-Bourbonnais 989 959 999 2947 979 776 892 2647 5594



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Streator Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tyson Kolojay (11) 163 175 196 534 169 210 153 532 1066

Brayden Bradley (10) 150 183 184 517 199 190 158 547 1064

Konner Dulabhan (10) 189 168 138 495 205 171 157 533 1028

Bentley Missel (09) 0 0 0

Cody Taylor (12) 165 161 194 520 145 166 158 469 989

Zach Minick (09) 0 0 0

Austin Murphy (11) 205 189 212 606 169 223 175 567 1173

Jacob Wang (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Streator 872 876 924 2672 887 960 801 2648 5320



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Individual #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Corbin Barnard (Marquette) 236 220 217 673 234 208 246 688 1361

Logan Sherman (Marquette) 211 209 160 580 183 159 189 531 1111

Gavin Tinsley (Marquette) 134 186 203 523 185 158 165 508 1031

Gavin Kornack (Springfield) 192 215 177 584 154 163 175 492 1076

Greyson Kaylor (Springfield) 214 127 158 499 136 197 129 462 961

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Individual #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Lucas Boyett (Carlinville) 204 193 191 588 163 206 177 546 1134

Houston Turley (Carlinville) 202 179 194 575 254 192 245 691 1266

Caden Chaplin (Routt) 153 115 157 425 173 233 162 568 993

Tristian Heskett (North Mac) 137 171 235 543 156 158 183 497 1040

Colton Huber (Southwestern) 206 211 172 589 140 149 137 426 1015

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Individual #3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ethan McGowan (Normal W) 225 176 148 549 197 161 152 510 1059

Malachi Upshaw (Normal W) 162 189 171 522 191 219 159 569 1091

Landyn Corbin (Normal C) 217 208 213 638 236 186 194 616 1254

Parkir Woolard (Pana) 237 213 205 655 275 205 185 665 1320

Carter Barber (Pana) 211 181 159 551 179 197 179 555 1106

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Individual #4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Riley Barry (St. Teresa) 244 236 226 706 181 237 181 599 1305

Karson Riley (Lamphier) 211 229 225 665 215 207 278 700 1365

Austin Scott (Unity) 186 204 218 608 202 162 132 496 1104

Carter Keeley (Unity) 229 184 164 577 150 191 164 505 1082

Noah Baker (Taylorville) 184 173 157 514 136 171 195 502 1016

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Individual #5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Easton VanHovien (El Paso-Gridley) 226 199 203 628 156 209 181 546 1174

Will Hudson (Richwoods) 246 199 226 671 215 212 145 572 1243

Brandon Williams (Richwoods) 185 241 167 593 121 135 197 453 1046

Carson Neister (Kankakee) 199 193 148 540 171 174 195 540 1080

Kaleb Kirkpatrick (West Central) 182 187 197 566 217 225 167 609 1175

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



IHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

1/24/2026

Individual #6 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jude Mahaffey (Washington) 203 246 224 673 211 236 158 605 1278

Mason Vasil (Reed-Custer) 191 159 184 534 194 148 157 499 1033

Seth Morris (Avon) 217 201 205 623 177 168 187 532 1155

Ryan Soliman (St. Bede) 171 211 193 575 162 167 165 494 1069

Bently Thumm (Ottawa) 173 202 212 587 205 172 206 583 1170

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Minooka 1131 1060 1038 1018 1131 1041 6419

2 Morton 1004 1088 1014 1015 1028 1057 6206 -213

3 Civic Memorial 1014 1107 978 1027 915 1069 6110 -309

4 Alton 1053 1055 1010 1017 943 1008 6086 -333

5 LaSalle-Peru 1087 1068 1017 915 935 1061 6083 -336

6 Lincoln 976 1056 953 1029 1004 954 5972 -447

7 Danville 1001 940 956 969 951 935 5752 -667

8 Bradley-Bourbonnais 989 959 999 979 776 892 5594 -825

9 Canton 916 968 969 906 986 831 5576 -843

10 Jersey 978 853 917 903 873 894 5418 -1001

11 Streator 872 876 924 887 960 801 5320 -1099

12 Edwardsville 901 822 853 886 790 923 5175 -1244

Team StandingsIHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Weston Sadler (10) Morton 236 300 279 815 245 269 203 717 1532

2 Ben Clark (11) Minooka 222 188 257 667 246 258 268 772 1439 -93

3 Lucas Ventimiglia (11) Alton 267 300 203 770 212 184 216 612 1382 -150

4 Karson Riley (Lamphier) Individual #4 211 229 225 665 215 207 278 700 1365 -167

5 Corbin Barnard (Marquette) Individual #1 236 220 217 673 234 208 246 688 1361 -171

6 Zayne Shockency (12) Canton 185 246 200 631 248 259 223 730 1361 -171

7 Aiden McCray (11) LaSalle-Peru 235 235 223 693 189 234 206 629 1322 -210

8 Parkir Woolard (Pana) Individual #3 237 213 205 655 275 205 185 665 1320 -212

9 Nolan Anderson (10) Minooka 224 243 194 661 235 213 206 654 1315 -217

10 Skylar Wilson (12) Lincoln 248 235 201 684 193 240 190 623 1307 -225

11 Riley Barry (St. Teresa) Individual #4 244 236 226 706 181 237 181 599 1305 -227

12 Henry Jones (10) Morton 190 267 170 627 192 246 238 676 1303 -229

13 Jude Mahaffey (Washington) Individual #6 203 246 224 673 211 236 158 605 1278 -254

14 Kale McMichael (12) Civic Memorial 238 223 227 688 217 171 193 581 1269 -263

15 Houston Turley (Carlinville) Individual #2 202 179 194 575 254 192 245 691 1266 -266

16 Grady Sandor (11) LaSalle-Peru 206 217 185 608 203 208 247 658 1266 -266

17 David Pratt (10) Minooka 258 204 171 633 224 206 196 626 1259 -273

18 Landyn Corbin (Normal C) Individual #3 217 208 213 638 236 186 194 616 1254 -278

19 Joey Patyk (12) LaSalle-Peru 204 229 237 670 193 177 212 582 1252 -280

20 Hayden Longley (12) Jersey 267 202 195 664 216 154 218 588 1252 -280

21 Will Hudson (Richwoods) Individual #5 246 199 226 671 215 212 145 572 1243 -289

22 Hunter Kremke (12) Civic Memorial 207 225 171 603 212 215 207 634 1237 -295

23 Izzak Winebrinner (11) Lincoln 170 207 246 623 180 215 217 612 1235 -297

24 Will Simpson (11) Minooka 201 202 205 608 175 253 194 622 1230 -302

25 Jackson Lewis (12) Alton 179 193 268 640 181 207 201 589 1229 -303

26 Jack Kanoski (12) Bradley-Bourbonnais 237 195 183 615 229 185 190 604 1219 -313

27 Max Lewis (10) Edwardsville 234 179 176 589 191 197 228 616 1205 -327

28 Cooper Daugherty (12) Bradley-Bourbonnais 185 206 214 605 247 166 180 593 1198 -334

29 Matthew Sherman (12) Danville 244 158 187 589 212 195 202 609 1198 -334

30 Jude Breyer (12) Civic Memorial 212 237 177 626 199 157 213 569 1195 -337

31 Braden Shockency (11) Canton 221 185 221 627 165 217 184 566 1193 -339

32 Ben Schultz (12) Alton 243 182 187 612 193 204 183 580 1192 -340

33 Benny Corcoran (11) Minooka 226 223 211 660 138 201 177 516 1176 -356

34 William Vinyard (10) Lincoln 189 209 181 579 228 206 162 596 1175 -357

35 Kaleb Kirkpatrick (West Central)Individual #5 182 187 197 566 217 225 167 609 1175 -357

36 Easton VanHovien (El Paso-Gridley)Individual #5 226 199 203 628 156 209 181 546 1174 -358

37 Austin Murphy (11) Streator 205 189 212 606 169 223 175 567 1173 -359

38 Bently Thumm (Ottawa) Individual #6 173 202 212 587 205 172 206 583 1170 -362

39 Gavin Fauver (12) Danville 172 206 226 604 215 188 159 562 1166 -366

40 Brayden Buchanan (12) Alton 212 234 191 637 164 174 185 523 1160 -372

41 Seth Morris (Avon) Individual #6 217 201 205 623 177 168 187 532 1155 -377

42 Chase Hopper (11)** Morton 144 180 202 526 225 163 230 618 1144 -388

43 Lucas Boyett (Carlinville) Individual #2 204 193 191 588 163 206 177 546 1134 -398

44 Emerson Vasquez (12) LaSalle-Peru 234 198 210 642 150 168 171 489 1131 -401

45 Logan Roberson (11)** Civic Memorial 0 247 212 459 221 199 243 663 1122 -410

46 Chayhim Crockett (10) Danville 170 201 177 548 159 210 202 571 1119 -413

47 Marquis Lorenzi (12) LaSalle-Peru 208 189 162 559 180 148 225 553 1112 -420

48 Logan Sherman (Marquette) Individual #1 211 209 160 580 183 159 189 531 1111 -421

49 Carter Barber (Pana) Individual #3 211 181 159 551 179 197 179 555 1106 -426

50 Austin Scott (Unity) Individual #4 186 204 218 608 202 162 132 496 1104 -428

51 Aaron Hughes (11) Jersey 175 196 170 541 161 209 192 562 1103 -429

52 Malachi Upshaw (Normal W) Individual #3 162 189 171 522 191 219 159 569 1091 -441

53 Jayden House (12) Edwardsville 191 158 199 548 149 156 237 542 1090 -442

54 Carter Keeley (Unity) Individual #4 229 184 164 577 150 191 164 505 1082 -450

55 Carson Neister (Kankakee) Individual #5 199 193 148 540 171 174 195 540 1080 -452

56 Clark Blasa (12) Jersey 208 160 212 580 198 161 140 499 1079 -453

57 Gavin Kornack (Springfield) Individual #1 192 215 177 584 154 163 175 492 1076 -456

58 Ryan Soliman (St. Bede) Individual #6 171 211 193 575 162 167 165 494 1069 -463

59 Tyson Kolojay (11) Streator 163 175 196 534 169 210 153 532 1066 -466

60 Brayden Bradley (10) Streator 150 183 184 517 199 190 158 547 1064 -468

61 Ethan McGowan (Normal W) Individual #3 225 176 148 549 197 161 152 510 1059 -473

Individual StandingsIHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual StandingsIHSA 2026 Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament

62 Brandon Williams (Richwoods)Individual #5 185 241 167 593 121 135 197 453 1046 -486

63 Tristian Heskett (North Mac) Individual #2 137 171 235 543 156 158 183 497 1040 -492

64 Logan Bertels (12) Edwardsville 208 134 172 514 171 167 187 525 1039 -493

65 Mason Vasil (Reed-Custer) Individual #6 191 159 184 534 194 148 157 499 1033 -499

66 Gavin Tinsley (Marquette) Individual #1 134 186 203 523 185 158 165 508 1031 -501

67 Konner Dulabhan (10) Streator 189 168 138 495 205 171 157 533 1028 -504

68 Jensen Hobby (11) Canton 154 162 205 521 148 189 168 505 1026 -506

69 Noah Baker (Taylorville) Individual #4 184 173 157 514 136 171 195 502 1016 -516

70 Colton Huber (Southwestern) Individual #2 206 211 172 589 140 149 137 426 1015 -517

71 Brody Boyd (11) Danville 245 223 202 670 189 151 0 340 1010 -522

72 Caden Chaplin (Routt) Individual #2 153 115 157 425 173 233 162 568 993 -539

73 Dre Kennedy (10) Canton 213 212 198 623 180 186 0 366 989 -543

74 Cody Taylor (12) Streator 165 161 194 520 145 166 158 469 989 -543

75 Greyson Kaylor (Springfield) Individual #1 214 127 158 499 136 197 129 462 961 -571

76 Aaden Lamar (12)** Morton 204 169 0 373 171 181 224 576 949 -583

77 Gavin Peters (12) Bradley-Bourbonnais 184 216 206 606 179 142 0 321 927 -605

78 Kaden Wilkerson (11) Lincoln 157 159 0 316 205 162 203 570 886 -646

79 Lucas Garrett (12)** Bradley-Bourbonnais 159 165 0 324 149 148 251 548 872 -660

80 Luke Scheer (11) Alton 0 0 161 161 267 174 223 664 825 -707

81 Carter Fox (11) Edwardsville 139 222 150 511 151 131 0 282 793 -739

82 Parker Sidener (10) Bradley-Bourbonnais 224 177 197 598 175 0 0 175 773 -759

83 Evan Alley (09) Lincoln 0 0 172 172 223 181 182 586 758 -774

84 Grant Shirley (12) Civic Memorial 201 175 191 567 178 0 0 178 745 -787

85 Tate McLoughlin (10) Danville 0 152 0 152 194 207 189 590 742 -790

86 Cooper Rosenthal (09)** Morton 0 0 189 189 182 169 162 513 702 -830

87 Alex Cassens (11) Jersey 0 0 138 138 170 193 196 559 697 -835

88 Jacob Hetzel (12)** Jersey 161 167 202 530 158 0 0 158 688 -844

89 Blake Buckingham (10) Edwardsville 129 0 156 285 224 139 0 363 648 -884

90 Triston Hernandez (12) Lincoln 212 246 153 611 0 0 0 0 611 -921

91 Jakob Lathrop (12)** Canton 0 163 0 163 165 135 120 420 583 -949

92 Maxwell Carter (11)** Morton 230 172 174 576 0 0 0 0 576 -956

93 Hunter LaGrand (10) Danville 170 0 164 334 0 0 183 183 517 -1015

94 Michael Gardner (11)** Jersey 167 128 0 295 0 156 0 156 451 -1081

95 Dalton Burnett (12)** Canton 143 0 145 288 0 0 136 136 424 -1108

96 Jayden Minner (11)** Civic Memorial 156 0 0 156 0 173 0 173 329 -1203

97 Joey Ventimiglia (12)** Alton 152 146 0 298 0 0 0 0 298 -1234

98 Liam Anderson (12) Bradley-Bourbonnais 0 0 0 0 0 135 160 295 295 -1237

99 Austin Knecht (11) Edwardsville 0 129 0 129 0 0 147 147 276 -1256

100 Keigan Gallup (11) Civic Memorial 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 -1319

101 Tony Pena (09) Bradley-Bourbonnais 0 0 199 199 0 0 0 0 199 -1333

102 Treven Hahn (11) Jersey 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 148 148 -1384

103 Jack Niehaus (12) Edwardsville 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 124 124 -1408

104 Joel Morrical (12) Bradley-Bourbonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 111 111 -1421

105 Tristan Bassett (11) Civic Memorial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106  Civic Memorial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107  Civic Memorial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 Levi Mitchell (10) Alton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Jonah Cohill (09) Alton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110  Alton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111  Alton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  Jersey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113  Jersey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114  Jersey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 Dorien Cochran (12) Edwardsville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Edwardsville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117  Edwardsville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 Tanner Thomas (10) Canton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 Keegan Raubun (10) Canton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Canton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121  Canton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 Owen Taylor (09) Morton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


